
LIMPOPO RIFLE LOG 2017

OPEN - SEMI-AUTO  
 1 2 3 4 Best 3of 4

NO. SURNAME NAME CLUB CAT 16/02/16 27/09/16 25/06/17 14/10/17 11/11/17 AVG TOTAL

1 Botha Tinus PBG 0 0 81.84 100 83.08 88.31 264.92

2 Van Wyk Sakkie WSK Snr. 46 0 81.46 66 66.18 71.21 213.64

3 Erasmus Tinus LET Snr. 44 33.45 83.88 69 48.47 67.12 234.8

4 Bondesio Jan WSK 100 92.7 0 0 100 64.23 192.7

5 Smith Corne PBG 44 47.48 0 59 65.63 57.37 172.11

6 Mullin Sean WSK S.Snr 0 45.34 0 61 58.47 54.94 164.81

7 Du Bruyn Victor PBG 0 0 100 64 0 54.67 164

8 Du Bruyn Dion WSK Snr. 74 72.17 0 0 67.3 46.49 139.47

9 Botha Marita WSK Lady 53 0 0 65 56.81 40.60 121.81

10 Eksteen Paul WSK Snr. 82 100 0 0 0 33.33 100

11 Becker Marze PBG Jnr. 0 0 0 49 50.66 33.22 99.66

12 Van Wyk Jane WSK Lady 0 0 52.53 38 33.85 41.46 124.38

13 Pretorius Gabriel WSK 0 40.03 0 42 0 27.34 82.03

14 Van Rensburg Daleen WSK Lady 31 21.98 20.39 0 31.39 24.59 73.76

15 Becker Victor PBG Snr. 0 0 0 0 72.31 24.10 72.31

16 Swart Deon PBG 0 0 40.79 28 0 22.93 68.79

17 Schoeman D.W. WSK 0 67.86 0 0 0 22.62 67.86

18 Mills Shane WSK 69 62.37 0 0 0 20.79 62.37

19 van der Westhuizen Peet 0 0 59.91 0 0 19.97 59.91

20 Wentzel Pieter   WSK Snr. 38 45.95 0 0 0 15.32 45.95

21 Oosthuizen Dawie  WSK 0 45.39 0 0 0 15.13 45.39

22 Smit Peet PBG Jnr. 0 0 0 0 43.29 14.43 43.29

23 Muller Danny  0 0 0 0 40.34 13.45 40.34

24 Latib Riaz WSK 0 39.58 0 0 0 13.19 39.58

25 Schuhardt Ricard PBG Jnr. 0 0 0 0 37.58 12.53 37.58

26 Verreynne Kobus WSK 0 30.27 0 0 0 10.09 30.27

27 Becker Hannes   0 0 0 0 29.35 9.78 29.35

28 Dokter Jenny PBG Lady 0 0 0 0 19.97 6.66 19.97



29 Pienaar Madelein  Lady 0 18.55 0 0 0 6.18 18.55

30 van der Westhuizen Chris 0 0 18.1 0 0 6.03 18.1

31 Schuhardt Rudy PBG Snr. 0 0 0 0 16.78 5.59 16.78

32 Teixeira Armando Mas Snr. 0 15.57 0 0 0 5.19 15.57

33 Smit Phillip WSK 84 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

34 Zorn Paul PBG Snr. 73 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

35 Dokter Gerrit PBG S.Snr 48 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

36

STANDARD - SEMI-AUTO

NO. SURNAME NAME CLUB CAT 16/02/16 27/09/16 25/06/17 14/10/17 11/11/17 AVG TOTAL

1 Rautenbach Ruben WSK 73 60.64 0 100 100 86.88 260.64

2 Wessels Wessie PBG 0 0 100 0 45.67 48.56 145.67

3 Botha Tinus WSK 100 100 0 0 0 33.33 100

4 Scott Clinton WSK 66 66.6 0 0 0 22.20 66.6

5 Rossouw Franco WSK 89 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

6 du Bruyn Victor PBG 50 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

7 Oosthuizen Jan WSK SSnr. 20 0 0 0 0 0.00 0

STANDARD - MANUAL

NO. SURNAME NAME CLUB CAT 10/10/15 16/02/16 27/09/16 25/06/17 14/10/17 AVG TOTAL

1 Becker Hanno WSK 0 0 0 100 0 33.33 100

NO. SURNAME NAME CLUB CAT 16/02/16 27/09/16 25/06/17 14/10/17 11/11/17 AVG TOTAL

1 Kuschke Rudi PBG 0 0 0 0 100 33.33 100

OPEN - MANUAL
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NO. SURNAME NAME CLUB CAT 25/06/17 14/10/17 11/11/17 AVG

1 Botha Tinus PBG 81.84 100 83.08 88.31

2 Van Wyk Sakkie WSK Snr. 81.46 66 66.18 71.21

3 Erasmus Tinus LET Snr. 83.88 69 48.47 67.12

4 Du Bruyn Victor PBG 100 64 0 54.67

5 Smith Corne PBG 0 59 65.63 41.54

6 Botha Marita WSK Lady 0 65 56.81 40.60

7 Mullin Sean WSK S.Snr 0 61 58.47 39.82

8 Bondesio Jan WSK 0 0 100 33.33

9 Becker Marze PBG Jnr. 0 49 50.66 33.22

10 Van Wyk Jane WSK Lady 52.53 38 33.85 41.46

11 Becker Victor PBG Snr. 0 0 72.31 24.10

12 Swart Deon PBG 40.79 28 0 22.93

13 Du Bruyn Dion WSK Snr. 0 0 67.3 22.43

14 van der Westhuizen Peet 59.91 0 0 19.97

15 Van Rensburg Daleen WSK Lady 20.39 0 31.39 17.26

16 Smit Peet PBG Jnr. 0 0 43.29 14.43

17 Pretorius Gabriel 0 42 0 14.00

18 Muller Danny  0 0 40.34 13.45

19 Schuhardt Ricard PBG Jnr. 0 0 37.58 12.53

20 Becker Hannes   0 0 29.35 9.78

21 Dokter Jenny PBG Lady 0 0 19.97 6.66

22 van der Westhuizen Chris 18.1 0 0 6.03

23 Schuhardt Rudy PBG Snr. 0 0 16.78 5.59

24 Eksteen Paul WSK Snr. 0 0 0 0.00

25

STANDARD - SEMI-AUTO

NO. SURNAME NAME CLUB CAT 25/06/17 14/10/17 11/11/17 AVG

1 Rautenbach Ruben WSK 0 100 100 66.67

2 Wessels Wessie PBG 100 0 45.67 48.56

3 Botha Tinus WSK 0 0 0 0.00

4 Scott Clinton WSK 0 0 0 0.00

5 Rossouw Franco WSK 0 0 0 0.00

STANDARD - MANUAL

NO. SURNAME NAME CLUB CAT 27/09/16 25/06/17 14/10/17 AVG

1 Becker Hanno WSK 0 100 0 33.33

NO. SURNAME NAME CLUB CAT 25/06/17 14/10/17 11/11/17 AVG

1 Kuschke Rudi PBG 0 0 100 33.33

OPEN - MANUAL


